Library Student Survey—Fall 2005
Results (percentages)

Class/Section:

Instructor:

1.

The librarian conducting my class’s orientation provided me with useful information on
how to find good sources for my research project.

Strongly Agree 35 Agree 56 Don't Know 6 Disagree 2 Strongly Disagree 1

Due to the library orientation, | feel that | found better sources for my research project
than | would have.

Strongly Agree 28 Agree 50 Don’t Know 13 Disagree 8  Strongly Disagree 1

Since the library orientation, | am more likely to use a library database to conduct
research rather than a general web search.

Strongly Agree 28 Agree 48 Don’'t Know 17 Disagree 7  Strongly Disagree

| am more confident in conducting research since the library orientation.

Strongly Agree 21 Agree 57 Don't Know 13  Disagree 8 Strongly Disagree 1

When | go to the library, the staff members are knowledgeable about library resources.
Strongly Agree 28 Agree 46 Don’t Know 22  Disagree 2  Strongly Disagree 1

When | go to the library, the staff members are friendly and willing to help.

Strongly Agree 28 Agree 49 Don’t Know 15 Disagree 6 Strongly Disagree 2
| have an easy time finding the materials | need in the library.

Strongly Agree 17 Agree 56 Don’t Know 19 Disagree 8 Strongly Disagree

| have an easy time accessing the databases from off-campus computers.

Strongly Agree 25 Agree 51 Don't Know 14  Disagree 9  Strongly Disagree 1
Agent Multi-Search has made searching the library much easier.

Strongly Agree 18 Agree 52 Don’t Know 26 Disagree 3  Strongly Disagree 1

10. Overall, | would give NSCC'’s library services the following grade:

a. A 43

b. B 38

c. C 12

d D

e. F

f. ldon’t use the library. 6

Comments:
392 students whose classes had a library orientation answered the survey questions.



